SIZG - Sao Manuel - Fazenda Encantado Das Aguas

Airport

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone

details

Coordinates

Type
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info
Runway 02 / 20

length

bearing

width

surface

Communication

No airport communication available for SIZG

Nearby beacons

code
BRU
ARE
RCL
AAQ

Discla

identifier

BAURU NDB
AREALVA NDB

RIO CLARO NDB
ARARAQUARA NDB

imer

Sao Paulo

Brazil
SB

1630ft (497m)

GMT -3

-22.60791, -48.38793
land

SIZG

n/a

n/a

1089m (3573ft)

3°/183°

27m (90ft)

dirt

dist
43.6
46.1

49.6

bearing
292.2°
302.7°
77.8°
17.3°

frequency
380
340
280
205

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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